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Staff Workshop on the  
2020 California Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Project (CALeVIP) Incentive Projects 

August 13, 2019 

Workshop Participants (In-room and webinar) 

Participant Name E-Mail
Adam Stern adamcstern@gmail.com 
Alex Kaufman alex.kaufman@energycenter.org 
Andy Hoskinson andy.hoskinson@energycenter.org 
Arielle Romero Cox aromero@santaclara.ca.gov 
Benjamin Cooper bcooper@stopwaste.org 
Bill Sorraco bill.surraco@lightningsystems.com 
Bonnie Datta bonnie.datta@siemens.com 
Brian Fauble brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov 
Cesar Estrada cesarestrada@msn.com 
Charlsie Chang cchang@peninsulacleanenergy.com 
Chris Baker christopher.baker@enel.com 
Christina Ficicchia cficicchia@flo.com 
Christine Luong christine.luong@cityofpaloalto.org 
Cong Zhang congzhang@lbl.gov 
Danielle Dooley danielle.dooley@cpuc.ca.gov 
David K davidk@newsdata.com 
Dedrick Roper dedrick.roper@chargepoint.com 
Don Bray don.bray@svcleanenergy.org 
Elaine Marshall emarshall@ci.milpitas.ca.gov 
Emily Lemei emily.lemei@ncpa.com 
ERDD Three eleanor.oliver@energy.ca.gov 
Francesca Wahl fwahl@tesla.com 
Gina Goodhill ggoodhill@cleanpoweralliance.org 
Heather Allen heather.allen@ventura.org 
Heather Heinbaugh hheinbaugh@svpower.com 
Hillary Rupert hillarymrupert@gmail.com 
Jake Highleyman j.highleyman@valleycleanenergy.org
James Karavakis james.karavakis@pryza.io 
James Tong james.tong@chanje.com 
Jeff Hoyos jeff.hoyos@sandag.org 
Jessica Melton jessica.melton@pge.com 
Jessie Denver jdenver@ebce.org 
Jody London jody.london@dcd.cccounty.us 
Justin Zagunis justin.zagunis@svcleanenergy.org 
Kara Gross gross@jointventure.org 
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Participant Name E-Mail 
Kathleen Hughes khughes@svpower.com 
Kevin Meehan kevin.meehan@sanjose.ca.gov 
Kirsten Andrews-Schwind kandrews-schwind@peninsulacleanenergy.com 
Lars Peters lars.peters@evgo.com 
Laura Stuchinsky laura.stuchinsky@sanjoseca.gov 
Megan Rodrigo raffireis@gmail.com 
Michael Gray michael.gray@stanford.edu 
Michelle Bogen michelle.bogen@bmw.de 
Mike Harrigan mike.harrigan@prospectsv.org 
Nicole Appenzeller nicole.appenzeller@energycenter.org 
Peggy Brannigan pbrannigan@linkedin.com 
Peter Calvin peter.calvin@clearesult.com 
Peter Yeh peter.yeh@clearesult.com 
R G ranjan.umn@gmail.com 
R Shiva shiva.swaminathan@cityofpaloalto.org 
Ryan Bird rbird@energy-solution.com 
Sara Rafalson sara.rafalson@evgo.com 
Steve Bloch steve.bloch@us.abb.com 
Steve Taber steve.taber@enel.com 
Susan Freedman susan.freedman@sandag.org 
Tyler Petersen tyler.petersen@energycenter.org 

 




